SERIAL NO.: N20265
The current location of the
subject property is: 14272
Hoover St 150 aka Sp.
150, Westminster, CA
92683.
The total amount due on
this property, including es-
timated costs, expenses
and advances
as of the date of the pub-
l ic sale, is Thirty-Two
Thousand Seven Hundred
Thirteen Dollars and Eight
Cents ($32,713.08). The
auction will be made for
the purpose of satisfying
the lien on the
property, together with the
cost of the sale.
Dated: January 8, 2025
R U D D E R O W L A W
G R O U P
Andrew M. Jun, Author-
ized Agent for Westmin-
ster Mobile Estates
Contact: